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God Bless you Joe, RIP.........

East Division

TEAM
Hellrazor's
Stonecold
4th and 2
Illusion
Clover's

West Division
TEAM

Bucket Head's
Hood's

Flogging Dolphin's
Click Clack
Warrior's

Total Points
TEAM

Hellrazor's
Stonecold

Bucket Head's
Flogging Dolphin's
Hood's

Clover's

Warrior's

Illusion

Click Clack

4th and 2
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PTS

2033
1996
1955
1933
1882
1805
1785
1781
1625
1570

PCT
0.846
0.615
0.462
0.385
0.231

PCT
0.654
0.615
0.462
0.423
0.308

PF
1621
1574
1316
1456
1422

PF
1555
1582
1517
1357
1447

PA
1440
1492
1535
1462
1522

PA
1398
1526
1488
1377
1607

DIVISION
7-1-0

DIVISION
5-2-1

STREAK
Won 3
Lost 2
Won 3
Lost 3
Lost 6

STREAK
Won 7
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost1
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