

East Division

TEAM	w	L	т	РСТ	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Hellrazor's	11	2	0	0.846	1621	1440	7 - 1 - 0	Won 3
Stonecold	8	5	0	0.615	1574	1492	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 2
4th and 2	6	7	0	0.462	1316	1535	5 - 3 - 0	Won 3
Illusion	5	8	0	0.385	1456	1462	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 3
Clover's	3	10	0	0.231	1422	1522	0 - 8 - 0	Lost 6
West Division								
TEAM	w	L	т	РСТ	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Bucket Head's	8	4	1	0.654	1555	1398	5 - 2 - 1	Won 7
Hood's	8	5	0	0.615	1582	1526	6 - 2 - 0	Won 2
Flogging Dolphin's	6	7	0	0.462	1517	1488	4 - 4 - 0	Won 1
Click Clack	5	7	1	0.423	1357	1377	2 - 5 - 1	Lost 2
Warrior's	4	9	0	0.308	1447	1607	2 - 6 - 0	Lost 1

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Hellrazor's	2033
Stonecold	1996
Bucket Head's	1955
Flogging Dolphin's	1933
Hood's	1882
Clover's	1805
Warrior's	1785
Illusion	1781
Click Clack	1625
4th and 2	1570